DOLCE

Raspberry Crostata + Vanilla Pastry Cream +
Raspberry & White Balsamic Sorbet (nf)

Buffalo Ricotta Cheesecake + Pistachio

Cacao Barry ‘Ghana’ Chocolate Tart + Ruby Grapefruit Curd + Chocolate Sorbet (nf)

Celebration of The Aussie Mango (v,gf)

Selection of Gelato & Sorbet (nf)

Baci di Dama + Pasta di Meliga
Fine Hand Made Italian Biscotti

Piccolo Rhum Baba

Petit Fours by Chocolate Artisan (4pc) (gf)

Selection of Cheese One 15/ Two 25/ Three 34 / Four 42

- Testun al Barolo
- Asiago

- Provolone

- Gorgonzola

LIQUID DESSERT
Chocolate Negroni

Tiramisu Martini

VINI DOLCI

Mojo, Moscato

Castello di Querceto, Vin Santo
De Bortoli, ‘Noble One’

De Bortoli, ‘Black Noble’

Sandeman, Tawny Port

CAFFE’ | TEA

24
27

16
22
18
19
18

6.5

One Scoop
Two Scoops

AMARI

Amaro Averna

Amaro Montenegro
Braulio

Cynar

Amaro del Capo

Zucca Rabarbaro
Argiolas Mirto Benalonga

Fernet Branca
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